

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16822 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 08/01 / 2008 in LP A No. 998/2007 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F P A T N A)

JAN A R D A N S H A R M A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

T H E S T A T E O F B I H A R A N D O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok anand, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission is granted to file counter affidavit during

the course of the day. The case is adjourned.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)

AR- Cum- PS Court Master